Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Sheremetyevo is the airport of:

Hellenic is the airport of:

The province of Sindh has adopted as official language.

Allama Igbal International Airport is the airport of:

The duration of the tune of the National Anthem is of only one minute and

Soekarno Hatta is the airport of:

40 of the world's highest mountains are located in Pakistan

Dorval is the airport of:

Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.

Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.

Indira Gandi International Airport is the airport of:

Ben Gurion International Airport is the airport of:

Congonhas is the airport of:

Schwechat is the airport of:

In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?

Answers Choice

DOwP» UOW > 0OWP DOWr UOWr 0U0Wr UOWr U0WP» U0WP UO0WP» U0WP» U0Wr U0Wr 00U» 00U

. France
. Russia
. Britain
. China

us

. Greece
. Canada
. Britain

. Sindhi
. English

Urdu

. None of these

Pakistan

Iran
Afghanistan
None of these

Thirty seconds
Twenty seconds
Forty seconds
None of these

India
Indonesia
France
ltaly

45
50
60
35

us
Canada
China
Japan

500
600
700
800

Seven
Nine
Six
Four

India
Japan
Norway
Swedan

Israil

us

Russia

None of these

us
France
Brazil
China

Austrailia

Britain
Russia
us

Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi
Hakim Ahmed Shuja
Mr. Jasimuddin

None of these



16

17

18

19

20

Prince Mohammad Bin Abdul Aziz International Airport is the airport of:

Paro Airport is the airport of:

Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport is the airport of:

The port is built with the help of .

Kingsford Smith is the airport of:

ooOw oow oow

oOw

oow

. Morocco
. Qatar
.Iraq

. India
. Laos
. None of these

. Pakistan
. India
. None of these

. Russia
. China
. USA

. Britain
. Russia

us



