

International Airports Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Sheremetyevo is the airport of:	A. France B. Russia C. Britain D. China
2	Hellenic is the airport of:	A. US B. Greece C. Canada D. Britain
3	The province of Sindh has adopted as official language.	A. Sindhi B. English C. Urdu D. None of these
4	Allama Iqbal International Airport is the airport of:	A. Pakistan B. Iran C. Afghanistan D. None of these
5	The duration of the tune of the National Anthem is of only one minute and	A. Thirty seconds B. Twenty seconds C. Forty seconds D. None of these
6	Soekarno Hatta is the airport of:	A. India B. Indonesia C. France D. Italy
7	40 of the world's highest mountains are located in Pakistan	A. 45 B. 50 C. 60 D. 35
8	Dorval is the airport of:	A. US B. Canada C. China D. Japan
9	Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.	A. 500 B. 600 C. 700 D. 800
10	Pakistan has of the 16 tallest peaks in Asia.	A. Seven B. Nine C. Six D. Four
11	Indira Gandi International Airport is the airport of:	A. India B. Japan C. Norway D. Swedan
12	Ben Gurion International Airport is the airport of:	A. Israil B. US C. Russia D. None of these
13	Congonhas is the airport of:	A. US B. France C. Brazil D. China
14	Schwechat is the airport of:	A. Austrailia B. Britain C. Russia D. US
15	In order to merit, Mr. Hafeez Jullundhri's poetry/Anthem stood first, whose stood second?	A. Ahmad Nadeem Qasmi B. Hakim Ahmed Shuja C. Mr. Jasimuddin D. None of these

16	Prince Mohammad Bin Abdul Aziz International Airport is the airport of:	A. Saudi Arabia B. Morocco C. Qatar D. Iraq
17	Paro Airport is the airport of:	A. Bhutan B. India C. Laos D. None of these
18	Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport is the airport of:	A. Bangladesh B. Pakistan C. India D. None of these
19	The port is built with the help of	A. Canada B. Russia C. China D. USA
20	Kingsford Smith is the airport of:	A. Austrailia B. Britain C. Russia D. US